## National Women's History Alliance (NWHA) Parental Consent Form "She Was An Inspiration" Contest

Dear Parent/Guardian,

Your child is participating in the **"She Was An Inspiration" contest**, hosted by the **National Women's History Alliance (NWHA)**. As part of this contest, we are asking participants to submit a short story about a woman who has mentored or inspired them, along with a photo to accompany the story. We are committed to protecting the privacy and safety of all participants, especially minors.

Please read and sign the following consent form, granting permission for your child's submission and photograph to be used by NWHA in connection with the contest and potential publication in the **2025 Women's History Magazine**.

Child's	Full Name:
Child's	Age:
Parent/Guardian Full Name:	
Parent/Guardian Contact Information:	
٠	Phone Number:
٠	Email Address:

## Consent and Release:

I, the undersigned, certify that I am the parent or legal guardian of the minor named above, and I consent to their participation in the **"She Was An Inspiration" contest**. I hereby grant permission for my child's submission, including any photographs, to be used by the National Women's History Alliance in the following ways:

- 1. **Publication**: Their story and photo may be published in the **2025 Women's History Magazine**, on NWHA's website, and across NWHA's social media platforms.
- 2. **Promotional Use**: NWHA may use the submitted materials for promotional purposes related to the contest and future related content.
- 3. **Waiver of Compensation**: I understand that there is no compensation for my child's participation or for the use of their submission and photo.

I acknowledge that I have read this consent form in full, and I understand the rights and responsibilities described. I consent to the use of my child's submission and photograph as stated above.

Parent/Guardian Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## Contact Information:

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact: Jill Kracov Zinckgraf, Interim Executive Director National Women's History Alliance jill@nationalwomenshistoryalliance.org 201.400.2530

